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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,290    6,397      369       53       33        0    5,400     14,250    19,650 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Camillus       48   0%   1,051   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   7,093    7,949      533       84       47        0    6,469     17,082    23,551 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Cicero       77   0%   1,292   5%       1   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  15,040   13,353      805      142      105        0   12,415     31,994    44,409 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Clay      156   0%   2,371   5%       2   0%      15   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,651    4,845      254       57       52        0    5,239     13,809    19,048 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt       41   0%     896   4%       0   0%      12   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,004    1,552      113       17        9        0    1,067      2,928     3,995 25%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Elbridge       18   0%     210   5%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     366      647       36        5        1        0      360      1,142     1,502 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        5   0%      81   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,219    3,817      227       36       38        0    3,454      9,069    12,523 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       33   0%     691   5%       1   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     990    1,518       88       14        9        0    1,012      2,836     3,848 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        9   0%     207   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,251    6,833      339       42       45        0    4,685     13,525    18,210 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       49   0%     961   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   9,506    7,998      404       46       76        0    7,487     19,435    26,922 35%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       74   0%   1,324   4%       0   0%       6   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,398    1,746       90       16       26        0    1,370      3,648     5,018 27%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Marcellus        6   0%     365   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,676    5,421      293       51       46        0    4,795     12,492    17,287 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Onondaga       54   0%     941   5%       1   0%       5   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     439      863       40        7        4        0      473      1,461     1,934 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        2   0%     106   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,644    2,171      101       14       17        0    1,531      4,270     5,801 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Pompey       30   0%     293   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   8,356    6,418      405      119       60        0    6,629     16,645    23,274 35%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Salina       59   0%   1,221   5%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,904    2,505       78        6       20        0    1,539      4,870     6,409 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Skaneateles       15   0%     341   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     395      607       15        1        6        0      329      1,098     1,427 27%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Spafford        4   0%      70   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     605      827       40       11        7        0      566      1,602     2,168 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        7   0%     105   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   3,055    3,447      238       30       37        0    2,712      7,399    10,111 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren       43   0%     542   5%       0   0%       3   0%       4   0%       0   0%

  80,882   78,914    4,468      751      638        0   67,532 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
   179,555   247,087     730   0%  13,068   5%       9   0%      67   0%      28   0%       0   0%
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